
Schedule of Regular School Board Meetings
2023/2024

All meetings will take place at the Delta-Schoolcraft ISD Career Tech Center Conference Room, 
2525 Third Ave South, Escanaba, MI, at 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise posted.

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023

Monday, November 6, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Thursday, January 11, 2024

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Thursday, June 26, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024
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